Приложение 2: Карточка достижений ученика 

                                     Фамилия. Имя. Класс______________________________________        

Задание 1. Лишнее слово:

Задание 2.

P
F
S

 20кПа
200 Н
    ?

     ?
70 Н
100 см2

100 Па
?
2 м2

500 кПа
1000 Н
        ?

      ?
50  Н
10 см2

200Па
?
2 м2

Экспериментальное задание 

                        измерено
вычислено

а
в
с
         F
        S
        р





S1=ab=
P1=





S2=ac=
P2=





S3=bc=
P3=

Вывод:

Задание 4. 

Маленькое давление
Отличительная особенность
Большое давление
Отличительная особенность






 Вывод:

